DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Date 2/5/2008

Contract Name Chamberlain Ave. Reconstrution Change Order Number CO3

Ass'mnt. District 2007 Kendall To Public Works Contract Number 6022

Ave. Reconstruction Original Contract Project Number 53W0334

Ass'ment.District 2007 Change Order Project Number 530334

(of change arder}

Change Order Description Rock Excavation -

Mismarked Lateral ES01-58275-810332-00-53\W0334

*CS53.58250-810355-00-53W0334

Contractor:  Capitol Underground
2413 Parmenter St. suite 105
Middleton Wi 53562

0

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract.

ltem No. Description Est. Qty [ Unit iUnit Price Total Add Total Deduct

11Rock Excavation - See Altached 1 LS 24,646.90 24,646.90 0.00
402 Grand - Mismarked Lateral - See

2 Aftached 1 LS 351.90 351.90 0.00
2700 Biock Duct package - '

3 Ses attached 19.5 hrs 703.80 13,724.10 0.00
2500 & 2600 Block Duct Package -

4 See attached 235 hrs 701.92 16,485.12 0.00

* Speed bumps 1936 SF 10.10 19,553.60 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Sub Totals 74,771.82 0.00

Grand Total 74,771.62

The QOriginal Contract Sum was 1,282,895.20

Net Change by previous Change Orders 12,568.15

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 1,285 463.35

The Contract Sum will be: [ncreased 74,771.62

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,370,234.97

The Contra i increased 20

The Date of Comptefio ate of this Change Order, is '

Contractor's Ac
By
Tite  PRoTy ! EAIL,

Date Yy-30-98 _

City's Approval (see reverse %’r instruget }ns) P
Construction Inspector f/; Date S -/-¢4
Construction Supervisor /5;; Date g / fZ s &
Engineer Mh Vi / Date _/26/08

Board of Public Works Date




KENDALL CHANGE ORDER 3

LATERAL AT 402 GRAND
DATE HOURS COST/HOUR COST
8/9/2007 0.5 $703.80 $3561.90

ROCK EXCAVATION
DATE COST TIME

7/20/2007 $9,809.80 2
7/23/2007

7/24/2007 $6,599.50 1
712512007

81132007 $1,806.40 1
9/13/2007

9/14/2007 $2,499.20 1
LATERALS $3,932.00 1

TOTAL $24,646.90 6.0

CONFLICT WITH ATT DUCT PACKAGE
2500 & 2600 BL.LOCK

2700 BLOCK

HOURS COST/HOUR TOTAL
23.5 $701.92 $16,495.12
19.5 $703.80 $13,724.10

TOTAL $30,219.22




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Date 2/5/2008
Contract Name Chamberlain Ave, Reconstrution Change Order Number CcO4
Ass'mni. District 2007 Kendall To Public Works Contract Number 6022
Ave, Reconstruction Original Contract Project Number 53W0334
Ass'ment.District 2007 Change Order Project Number 53W0334
{of change order)
Change Order Description |27" Missed in original bid ltems Account Numbers for this Change Order:
and Changed size of RCP from ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0334
original plan
Contractor;  Capitol Underground
2413 Parmenter St. suite 105
Middleton Wi 53562
0
You are auihorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract;
item No. Description Est. Qty| Unit (Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
1j27" RCP 16 LF 69.00 1,104.00 0.00
2|14 X 23" RCP 78 LF 69.00 5,382.00 0.00
3[19" X 30" RCP 308 LF 76.00 30,248.00 0.00
4]18" RCP 78 LF 47.00 0.00 (3,666.00)
5/24" RCP 308 LF 49.00 0.00 (19,502.00)
6|Storm conflict - Missing ULC 1 LS 1,166.40 1,166.40 0.00
.00 0.00
Sub Totals 37,800.40 (23,168.00)
Grand Total 14,732.40
The Origina! Contract Sum was 1,282,895,20
Net Change by previous Change Orders B7,3398.77
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 1,370,234.97
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 14,732.40
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,384,967.37
The Centract Ti ifl be (days): Increased 2
The Date of Completion te of this Change Order, is
Contractor's Ac
Title Yae¥ VL.
Date S OF
City's Approval (see reverse i%lw%/ .
Construction Inspector Date 4 ~/-©
Construction Supervisor 7.~ / A,, Date _
Engineer ' Date (» /24/ 98

Board of Public Works




Contract Name

"~ Change Order Description

Contractor:

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Chamberlain Ave. Reconstrution
Ass'mnt. District 2007 Kendall
Ave, Reconstruction
Ass'ment.District 2007

Changes in original plan for
location of san on Chamberiain
and changed size of storm
structures on Kendall

Capitol Underground

Date 21512008
Change Order Number CO5
To Public Works Contract Number 8022

Original Contract Project Number 53W0334

Change Order Project Number 530334

(of change order)

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

# ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0015

¥ ¥ ESTM-58270-81 0381-00-53W0334

2413 Parmenter St. suite 105

Middleton Wi 53562

0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract;
item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Iy Collapse of Water Valve SAS -
¥ o See attached 1 LS 4,784.60 4,784,860 0.00
0.00 0.00
/1 S-1-2'X4'8AS . 1 EA 3,032.00 3,032.00 0.00
2[8-12A - 4 X 6.5' SAS 1 EA 3,032.00 3,032.00 0.00
# "% ) 3|Deflect 2" gas main 1 LS 1,428.60 1,428.60 0.00
/ 41H Iniet -1 EA 1,030.00 0.00 (1,030.00)
. 5|4' x4' BAS -1 EA 1,833.00 0.00 (1,833.00)
Sub Totals 12,277.20 {2,963.00)
Grand Total 9,314.20
The Orlginal Contract Sum was 1,282,895.20
Net Change by previous Change Orders 102,072.17
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 1,384,067.37
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 8,314.20
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,394,281.57
The Contract Time will be (days): Increased 2

The Date of Co

ion as ofihe date of this Change Order, is

By 7
Title o/
Date it ot 1R el -4

City's Approval (see reverse §id ::}i;uft/uction
Construction Inspector ~ Y e
i

Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

7 5% i
: >

L4

Date .5 - /-
ate " 25T BE

Date ¢ /2¢/ ¢

Date




